COA .

Royal College of Anaesthetists

A Career in Anaesthesia
9 October 2019

Venue: Royal College of Anaesthetists, London
Registration: £325 (£85 per day)
Clinical Content Leads: Dr Tom Dawes

Are you a medical student or foundation year doctor and considering a career in anaesthesia? The
RCoA is holding a half-day information session for those who want to find out more about the
specialty. This day will focus on the general aspects of a career in anaesthesia, providing an insight
into life as a trainee and consultant anaesthetist. There will be opportunities to ask questions
throughout the day.

Sessions will include
¢ life as an anaesthetic trainee

* intensive care medicine

¢ pre-hospital medicine

¢ recruitment and application processes

¢ the future of anaesthesia and the skills required

“Great opportunity to hear about current trainees’ experiences and to de-mystify the application
process”

“Informative event with the opportunity to talk to anaesthetic trainees from different backgrounds
about what it is like to apply for a work as an anaesthetic/ACCS trainee”

Event feedback from 2018
Royal College of Anaesthetists

BOOK NOW >
Churchill House, 35 Red Lion Square, London WCIR 435G W @RCoANews

020 7092 1673 | events@rcoa.ac.uk | www.rcoa.ac.uk/events f RoydlCollegeofAnaesthetists Page 1 of 2


https://events.rcoa.ac.uk/rcoa/frontend/reg/tRegisterEmailNew.csp?pageID=18582&eventID=46&tempPersonID=19582

COA .

Royal College of Anaesthetists

A Career in Anaesthesia
9 October 2019

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:35

09:35-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-13:10

13:10-13:25

13:25

REGISTRATION AND REFRESHMENTS
Welcome

Infroduction

Life as an anaesthetic trainee

The training programme and support
Intensive care medicine

Pre-hospital medicine/ACCS anaesthetics
REFRESHMENTS

Q&A group session with current anaesthetic
frainees

Recruitment and application process

Q&A - recruitment and application
Interview session

The future of anaesthesia, skills required and life as a
consultant

CLOSE

Royal College of Anaesthetists

Churchill House, 35 Red Lion Square, London WCIR 435G

020 7092 1673

events@rcoa.ac.uk | www.rcoa.ac.uk/events

Dr Thomas Dawes

Dr Emma Finlay
Dr Ted Rees
Dr Peter Anderson

Dr Nicky White

Faculty

Mr James Hughes
Dr Caroline Evans

Dr Ellie de Sausmarez

Dr Chris Carey

BOOK NOW >

W @RCoANews
f RoydlCollegeofAnaesthetists

Page 2 of 2


https://www.rcoa.ac.uk/education-and-events/career-anaesthesia

