

A Career in Angesthesia

9 October 2019



Venue: Royal College of Anaesthetists, London

Registration: £325 (£85 per day)

Clinical Content Leads: Dr Tom Dawes

Are you a medical student or foundation year doctor and considering a career in anaesthesia? The RCoA is holding a half-day information session for those who want to find out more about the specialty. This day will focus on the general aspects of a career in anaesthesia, providing an insight into life as a trainee and consultant anaesthetist. There will be opportunities to ask questions throughout the day.

Sessions will include

- life as an anaesthetic trainee
- intensive care medicine
- pre-hospital medicine
- recruitment and application processes
- the future of anaesthesia and the skills required

"Great opportunity to hear about current trainees' experiences and to de-mystify the application process"

"Informative event with the opportunity to talk to anaesthetic trainees from different backgrounds about what it is like to apply for a work as an anaesthetic/ACCS trainee"

Event feedback from 2018

BOOK NOW >



A Career in Anaesthesia

9 October 2019

09:00-09:30	REGISTRATION AND REFRESHMENTS	
09:30-09:35	Welcome	Dr Thomas Dawes
09:35-09:45	Introduction	
09:45-10:00	Life as an anaesthetic trainee	Dr Emma Finlay
10:00-10:15	The training programme and support	Dr Ted Rees
10:15-10:30	Intensive care medicine	Dr Peter Anderson
10:30-10:45	Pre-hospital medicine/ACCS anaesthetics	Dr Nicky White
10:45-11:00	REFRESHMENTS	
11:00-11:40	Q&A group session with current anaesthetic trainees	Faculty
11:40-12:10	Recruitment and application process	Mr James Hughes Dr Caroline Evans
12:10-12:40	Q&A – recruitment and application	
12:40-13:10	Interview session	Dr Ellie de Sausmarez
13:10-13:25	The future of anaesthesia, skills required and life as a consultant	Dr Chris Carey
13:25	CLOSE	

BOOK NOW >

